



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
LAKEVIEW PARK PLAYGROUND REPLACEMENT
PROJECT NUMBER:
0230T032
CLIENT:
BOROUGH OF LITTLE FERRY

TALLY BELLO CONTRACTING 94 Fox Hedge Road Saddle River, NJ 07458 201-825-2327	PICERNO GIORDANO CONSTRUCTION 200 Market Street Kenilworth, NJ 077033 908-241-4331	D'AVELLINO CONSTRUCTION INC. 62 Court Street Freehold, NJ 07728 732-462-2500	GREEN VALLEY GROUP 180 Convent Road Nanuet, NY 10954 845-501-7145	ZN CONSTRUCTION 185 East 54th St Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 201-509-8833	ADP GROUP 27 East 33rd St Paterson, NJ 07514 973-659-0449	Z TECH CONTRACTING 1207 US Highway 22 Mountainside, NJ 07092 908-232-1167
--	---	---	--	---	--	--

BASE BID																					
#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AS-BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AS-BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AS-BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AS-BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,700.00	\$36,700.00		\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00		\$97,500.00	\$97,500.00	
2	CLEARING SITE	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$47,690.00	\$47,690.00		\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$55,150.00	\$55,150.00		\$72,189.52	\$72,189.52	
3	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,240.00	\$6,240.00		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00		\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	
4	PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$47,890.00	\$47,890.00		\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$37,890.00	\$37,890.00		\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	
5	POURED-IN-PLACE RUBBER PLAYGROUND SURFACE	500	SY	\$16.00	\$8,000.00		\$167.00	\$83,500.00	\$195.00	\$97,500.00	\$195.00	\$97,500.00		\$226.00	\$113,000.00	\$330.00	\$165,000.00		\$228.18	\$114,090.00	\$114,075.00
6	PLAYGROUND SURFACE CONCRETE SUB-BASE, 6" THICK	500	SY	\$95.00	\$47,500.00		\$126.00	\$63,000.00	\$105.00	\$52,500.00	\$132.00	\$66,000.00		\$265.00	\$132,500.00	\$205.00	\$102,500.00		\$221.00	\$110,500.00	
7	12" X 18' CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	200	LF	\$40.00	\$8,000.00		\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$95.00	\$19,000.00	\$18,145.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00		\$49.08	\$9,816.00	
8	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	15	SY	\$100.00	\$1,500.00		\$99.00	\$1,485.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00		\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$460.00	\$6,900.00		\$156.00	\$2,340.00	
9	CHAIN LINK FENCE, PVC COATED STEEL, 6' HIGH	200	LF	\$70.00	\$14,000.00		\$63.00	\$12,600.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,415.00	\$110.00	\$22,000.00	\$110.00	\$22,000.00		\$91.00	\$18,200.00	
10	CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE, PVC COATED STEEL, 4' WIDE, 6' HIGH	2	UN	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00		\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,020.00	\$2,040.00		\$3,380.00	\$6,760.00	\$10,140.00
11	BORROW TOPSOIL	18	CY	\$50.00	\$900.00		\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$810.00	\$90.00	\$1,620.00		\$90.00	\$1,620.00	\$155.00	\$2,790.00		\$65.69	\$1,182.42	
12	TOPSOIL SPREADING, 4" THICK	150	SY	\$9.00	\$1,350.00		\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00		\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00		\$38.96	\$5,844.00	
13	FERTILIZER & SEED, TYPE A-3	150	SY	\$2.00	\$300.00		\$3.50	\$525.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$300.00		\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$32.00	\$4,800.00		\$42.82	\$6,423.00	
14	BENCHES	3	UN	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00		\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00		\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,090.00	\$12,270.00		\$3,044.60	\$9,133.80	
15	DENSELY GRADED AGGREGATE	85	CY	\$80.00	\$6,800.00		\$75.00	\$6,375.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$100.00	\$8,500.00		\$90.00	\$7,650.00	\$128.00	\$10,880.00		\$55.45	\$4,713.25	
16	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE REPAIR	31	SY	\$40.00	\$1,240.00		\$130.00	\$4,030.00	\$110.00	\$3,410.00	\$110.00	\$3,410.00		\$95.00	\$2,945.00	\$190.00	\$5,890.00		\$247.00	\$7,657.00	
17	TRASH RECEPTACLES	1	UN	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00		\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,320.00	\$3,320.00		\$1,654.90	\$1,654.90	
18	4" HDPE PIPE	1	LS	\$3,810.00	\$3,810.00		\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00		\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$14,420.00	\$14,420.00		\$39,223.60	\$39,223.60	
19	ALLOWANCE FOR EQUIPMENT UPGRADES	1	ALLO W	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$157,000.00	\$229,000.00		\$302,865.00		\$309,520.00		\$374,010.00	\$372,570.00		\$459,165.00		\$486,200.00	\$486,000.00		\$596,727.49	\$600,092.49